

Æ"

ITEM NO.27

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).982-991/2012

ADARSH MAHILA BAHU UDDESHIYA S.S.M.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10386-10387 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10576 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10651-10652 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17106 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17341 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18901 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2553-2555 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2615 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2696-2697 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2728 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2744-2747 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2751-2764 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2836-2838 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4097 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4107 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4598-4604 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

contd....2

ITEM NO. 27

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 4626-4641 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5570 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5572-5576 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5666 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6253-6264 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6474-6481 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6931 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 8609 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9528 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9704 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9864 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9873 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9908 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sameer Shrivastava,adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal

Ms.Veena Rattan,adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain

Mr. Prashant Kumar  
Mr. T.N. Rao

Mr.Surya K.Mishra,adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,adv.

Mr.Srikant Misra,adv.  
M/S. Ap & J Chambers

contd....3

ITEM NO.27

-3-

Mr.U.P.Singh,adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal

Mr.Vipin Kr.Saxena,adv.  
Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav

Mr. Amalpushi Shroti

Ms.Prachi Mishra,adv.  
Mr. Rajan K. Chaurasia

For Respondent(s) Mr.Anil K.Pandey,adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of all the unserved respondents.  
List the matter on 26.11.2012.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |

