

N  
ITEM NO.31

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2836-2838/2012

KRISHNA PRATHMIK UPBHOGTA SAHAKARI BHAND                      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MP AND ORS    Respondent(s)

With In SLP(C)Nos.8609, 5572-5576, 6253-6264, 6474-6481, 10386-10387, 10651-10652 and 17341/2012

Date: 18/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.  
Ms. Vijeta Ohri,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Ms. Veena Rattan,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Vaibhav Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav,Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Neetu Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files are not received. Hence, adjourned.  
List the matters on 27.8.2013.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|